Warehouses:
270 Baig Blvd, Suite A3, Moncton, NB, E1E1C8
1605 Crescent Cr Carrollton, TX, Dallas, TX 75006
Toll Free: 1-800-565-BAKE (2253)
Phone: 506-858-8990
Fax: 506- 859-6929
Email: Sales@BakeMax.com
BakeMax ® / Titan Ventures International Inc.

BakeMax ® / Titan Ventures International Inc.
Project:__________________________________
Item:____________________________________
Qty:__________    Date:_____________________
BakeMax America BACG Series Manual Gas Griddle
*Warning: The minimum supply pressure on this appliance must be set at 4 water column inches for natural gas and 10 water
column for propane gas. Each unit has a ¾” gas connect at the rear of the appliance.
Technical Specifications & Drawings
Model Width Depth Height Burners BTU
NG
BTU
LP
Orifice #
Gas      LP
BACG15 15”
(380mm)
30.5”
(775mm)
16.8”
(428mm)
1 30,000 30,000 33 51
BACG24 24”
(610mm)
30.5”
(775mm)
16.8”
(428mm)
2 60,000 60,000 33 51
BACG36 36”
(915mm)
30.5”
(775mm)
16.8”
(428mm)
3 90,000 90,000 33 51
BACG48 48”
(1220mm)
30.5”
(775mm)
16.8”
(428mm)
4 120,000 120,000 33 51
BACG60 60”
(1525mm)
30.5”
(775mm)
16.8”